
SPRING DALE PUBLIC SCHOOL
Sherpur Road, Ludhiana

Date Sheet for Mid -Term Exam (September)-2019

Special Note:
1. Students are required to reach school in time.
2. No preponement or postponement of Examination is permitted.
3. Students suffering from contagious diseases will not be allowed to appear in exams. Medical leave will be granted only if they submit written application along with 

Medical Certificate. 
4. Outstanding dues, if any, must be cleared before the commencement of examination.

 Dispersal timings during Examination (16-09-2019 to 27-09-2019) 
Class I to X (Non - Day Boarders) Class I to X (Day Boarders)                       Class XI 
Non Examination Days – Preparatory Holiday Non Examination Days – 01:00 p.m.                Non Examination Days – Preparatory Holiday
On Examination Days– 01:00 p.m.              On Examination Days- 2:45 p.m.                          On Examination Days – 01:00 p.m.                          

Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI

16-9-19 Monday English Hindi  Punjabi English Hindi Maths English Social 
Science Science English Pbi/Phy/  

Accountancy

17-9-19 Tuesday Day Boarding Preparatory 
Holiday

18-9-19 Wednesday Punjabi EVS Maths Hindi Social 
Science Punjabi Science Hindi Punjabi Social 

Science Bio./Maths

19-9-19 Thursday Day Boarding Preparatory 
Holiday

20-9-19 Friday Maths English Hindi Punjabi English Social 
Science Hindi Punjabi English Punjabi Economics

21-9-19 Saturday Day Boarding Phy. Edu.

23-9-19 Monday Hindi Maths English Science Maths English Maths Science Maths  Hindi Pol.Sci./Chem./
B.Std.

24-9-19 Tuesday DayBoarding Preparatory 
Holiday

25-9-19 Wednesday EVS Drawing Drawing Social 
Science Punjabi Science Social

Science English Hindi Maths English

26-9-19 Thursday Day Boarding App. Arts

27-9-19 Friday Drawing Punjabi EVS Maths Science Hindi Punjabi Maths Social 
Science Science Music



Oral Date Sheet For Classes I to X (September 2019)
Internal Assessment

Note: Abacus test for classes 3 to 6 (Only for those students who have opted)

Date Date I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X

28-8-19 Wednesday
Punjabi English Maths/

Abacus Social 
Science

30-8-19 Friday English Maths EVS Punjabi English

2-9-19 Monday Maths Computer Hindi English Computer Drawing G.K. Computer Drawing Drawing

3-9-19 Tuesday Punjabi G.K Maths/
Abacus Science Drawing/

G.K Computer Drawing G.K

4-9-19 Wednesday EVS English Computer Hindi Science G.K. Computer Drawing

6-9-19 Friday G.K Hindi G.K. Social 
Science Punjabi

9-9-19 Monday Hindi EVS Punjabi Computer Maths/
Abacus Abacus

11-9-19 Wednesday
Computer Drawing/

G.K
Hindi


